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Размер 
Длина 

(М)  
Цена за тн. Вес 1 п/м 

Стоимость 

1 п/м  
Производство 

Марка 

стали 

       

                   Трубы водогазопроводные прямошовные  ГОСТ 3262-75; 10705-80 

ф15*2,8   1,28 90,00 Россия 10-20 

ф15х3,2   1,43 150,00 Россия 10-20 

ф20*2,5    112,00 Россия 10-20 

ф20*2,8   1,68 119,00 Россия 10-20 

ф25*2,5    138,00 Россия 10-20 

ф25*2,8   2,20 151,00 Россия 10-20 

ф25*3,2   2,46 165,00 Россия 10-20 

ф25х4,0   2,91 260,00 Россия 10-20 

ф32*2,8   2,73 194,00 Россия 10-20 

ф32*3,2   3,09 216,00 Россия 10-20 

ф40*3,5   3,84 269,00 Россия 10-20 

ф57*3,5   4,62 323,00 Россия 10-20 

ф57*3,0   4,00 280,00 Россия 10-20 

ф76*3,0    5,40 378,00 Россия 10-20 

ф76*3,5   6,26 438,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф89х3,0   6,36 445,00 Россия 10-20 

ф89*3,5   7,38 517,00 Россия 10-20 

ф89*4,0   8,38 640,00 Россия 10-20 

ф108*3,0   7,77 544,00   

ф108*3,5    9,02 631,00 Россия 10-20 

ф108*4,0   10,26 718,00 Россия 10-20 

ф114*3,5   9,54  668,00 Россия 10-20 

ф114*4,0   10,85 800,00 Россия 10-20 

ф133х4,0   12,73 866,00 Россия 10-20 

ф133*4,5   14,26 970,00 Россия 10-20 

ф159*4,0   15,29 1040,00 Россия 10-20 
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ф159*4,5   17,15 1200,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф159*5,0   18,99 1710,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф159*6,0   22,64 1750,00 Россия 10-20 

ф168х7,0   27,79 2150,00   

ф219*4,0   21,21 1600,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф219х5,0   26,39 2370,00 Россия 10-20 

ф219*6,0   31,52 2835,00 Россия 10-20 

ф219*7,0   36,60 2980,00 Россия 10-20 

ф273*5,0   33,05 2370,00 Россия 10-20 

ф273*6,0   39,51 3700,00 Россия 10-20 

ф273*7,0 -----  45,92 4300,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф273*8,0   52,28 4900,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*5,0 -----  39,46 3550,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*6,0 -----  47,20 4240,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*7,0 -----  54,99 4500,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*8,0 -----  62,54 5500,00 Россия 10-20 

ф377*6,0 -----  54,90 6000,00 Россия 10-20 

ф377*7,0 -----  63,87 7000,00 Россия 10-20 

ф426*6,0 -----  62,15 5585,00 Россия 10-20 

ф426*8,0 -----  82,47 8000,00 Россия 10-20 

ф530*8,0   102,99 12200,00 Россия 10-20 

ф630*8,0   102,99 15200,00 Россия 10-20 

ф820*8,0 -----  160,20 20826,00 Россия 10-20 

ф1020*12 -----  298,31 53696,00 Россия 10-20 

       

 

 

 

ф219*4,0   21,21 1540,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф219х5,0   26,39 2200,00 Россия 10-20 

ф219*6,0   31,52 2700,00 Россия 10-20 

ф219*7,0   36,60 2900,00 Россия 10-20 

ф273*5,0   33,05 3140,00 Россия 10-20 

ф273*6,0   39,51 3753,00 Россия 10-20 

ф273*7,0 -----  45,92 4362,00 Россия 10-20 

Ф273*8,0   52,28 4967,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*5,0 -----  39,46 3550,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*6,0 -----  47,20 4240,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*7,0 -----  54,99 4500,00 Россия 10-20 

ф325*8,0 -----  62,54 5500,00 Россия 10-20 

ф377*6,0 -----  54,90 6000,00 Россия 10-20 

ф377*7,0 -----  63,87 7000,00 Россия 10-20 



ф426*6,0 -----  62,15 5585,00 Россия 10-20 

ф426*8,0 -----  82,47 8000,00 Россия 10-20 

ф530*8,0   102,99 12200,00 Россия 10-20 

ф630*8,0   102,99 15200,00 Россия 10-20 

ф820*8,0 -----  160,20 20826,00 Россия 10-20 

ф1020*12 -----  298,31 53696,00 Россия 10-20 

       

 

 

КРУГ ГОСТ 1050-88; 2590-2006; 2ГП МСт45 

Размер Ед.измир Цена за тн. 
Масса 1м 

длинны,кг 
Производство Марка стали 

ф14 тн  1,21 Россия Ст.45 

ф18 тн  2,00 Россия Ст.45 

ф20 тн  2,47 Россия Ст.45 

ф22 тн  2,98 Россия Ст.45 

ф24 тн  3,55 Россия Ст.45 

ф26 тн  4,17 Россия Ст.45 

ф28 тн  4,83 Россия Ст.45 

ф30 тн  5,55 Россия Ст.45 

ф32 тн  6,31 Россия Ст.45 

ф36 тн  7,99 Россия Ст.45 

ф38 тн  8,90 Россия Ст.45 

ф40 тн  9,87 Россия Ст.45 

ф42 тн  10,88 Россия Ст.45 

Ф45 тн  12,48 Россия Ст.45 

ф46 тн  13,00 Россия Ст.45 



 

 

ф48 тн  14,20 Россия Ст.45 

ф50 тн  15,40 Россия Ст.45 

ф55 тн  16,70 Россия Ст.45 

ф60 тн  22,19 Россия Ст.45 

ф65 тн  26,00 Россия Ст.45 

ф70 тн  30,20 Россия Ст.45 

ф80 тн  39,50 Россия Ст.45 

ф90 тн  49,94 Россия Ст.45 

Ф140 тн  120,84 Россия Ст.45 

ф120 тн  88,80 Россия Ст.45 

ф130 тн  104,00 Россия Ст.45 



 

ф100 тн  61,70 Россия Ст.45 

ф150 тн   Россия Ст.45 

3СП 

Размер Ед.измир Цена за тн. 
Масса 1м 

длинны,кг 
Производство Марка стали 

ф20 тн  2,47 Россия 3СП 

ф30 тн  5,55 Россия 3СП 

ф32 тн  6,31 Россия 3СП 

ф36 тн  7,99 Россия 3СП 

Ф40 тн  9,87 Россия 3СП 

ф46 тн  13,00 Россия 3СП 

Ф48 тн  14,20 Россия 3СП 

ф50 тн  15,40 Россия 3СП 

ф55 тн  18,65 Россия 3СП 

ф56 тн  19,35 Россия 3СП 

ф60 тн  22,20 Россия 3СП 

ф65 тн  26,00 Россия 3СП 

ф70 тн  30,20 Россия 3СП 

ф80 тн  39,50 Россия 3СП 

ф100 тн  61,70 Россия 3СП 

ф120 тн  88,80 Россия 3СП 

ф150 тн  139,00 Россия 3СП 

Шестигранник 

Размер Ед.измир Цена за тн. 
Масса 1м 

длинны,кг 
Производство Марка стали 

ф12 тн  0,98 Россия  

ф14 тн  1,33 Россия  

ф17 тн  1,96 Россия  

ф19 тн  2,45 Россия  

ф22 тн  3,20 Россия  

ф24 тн 
 

3,91 Россия ст.20 

ф27 тн  4,96 Россия  

ф30 тн  6,12 Россия  

ф32 тн  6,96 Россия  

ф36 тн  8,81 Россия  

ф41 тн  11,40 Россия  

ф46 тн  14,40 Россия  

ф55 тн  20,60 Россия  

ф65 тн  28,70 Россия  

ф32 тн  6,96 Россия ст.20 

ф24 тн  3,91 Россия ст.45 



 


